

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6081/2010

(From judgement and order dated 29/10/2009 in ITA No.985/2006
of THE HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA, CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

GUFFIC CHEM P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T., BELGAUM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Porus F. Kaka, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Kanth, Adv.
Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Bhattacharya, ASG.
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Porus F. Kaka, learned senior
counsel for the assessee, from 2.35 p.m. till 4.00
p.m.

Place this petition on 13th January, 2011,
as part-heard.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar